Previously Approved Homestead/Farmstead Parcels
Removed from Median List due to Property Transfer
Run: March 19, 2010

ALIQUIPPA SCHOOL DISTRICT Value

08 - 043 - 0725 . 000 MANSUETLWILLIAM JR $18,000

08 -046-0721.007 TZORTZOPOULOS,MARIA $20,000
2 Median: $19,000
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Transfer Date
02-01-2010
02-04-2010



Previously Approved Homestead/Farmstead Parcels
Removed from Median List due to Property Transfer
Run: March 19, 2010

AMBRIDGE SCHOOL DISTRICT

13- 003 - 0500 .
13- 003 - 0500 .
12 - 005 - 0228 .
13-010-0411.
12-007 - 1211.
60 - 010 - 0106 .
13-008 - 0154 .
11 - 002 - 0609 .
60 - 011 - 0516 .
60 - 009 - 0303 .
13-001-0129.
13-007 - 0236 .
60 -016-0107.
64 - 005 - 0429 .

14

976
996
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

CHEVRONT,WALLACE
LUZZ1,KIMBERLY
TOBRO,A PARTNERSHIP

FOLLMER,CARL WILLIAM & MARY J
JELSER HOLDINGS,LLC SUITE 620 PMB 181

COUCH,PETER E & JENNIE L

RUDICH,CHRISTOPHER L & ELIZABETH S

LOCKETT,TINAL
WAGNER,ETHEL E

DEAH,DANIEL RAYMOND & KLUEBER,MELISSA ANN

KOWALCYK,SARA A

MIKETA,EUGENE J & MARLENE ETAL

THROCKMORTON,NANCY
ASTORINO,WENDY W & ERIC T
Median:

$17,575
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Value

$1,750

$1,750
$12,300
$12,650
$15,100
$16,950
$17,400
$17,750
$20,350
$20,700
$23,750
$23,800
$25,950
$35,350

Transfer Date
10-27-2009
10-27-2009
12-10-2009
02-19-2010
02-19-2010
02-12-2010
02-16-2010
02-10-2010
02-18-2010
02-02-2010
01-10-2010
02-15-2010
02-01-2010
02-11-2010



Previously Approved Homestead/Farmstead Parcels
Removed from Median List due to Property Transfer
Run: March 19, 2010

BEAVER SCHOOL DISTRICT Value Transfer Date
17 -001 - 0720. 000 METLIFE HOME LOANS $13,550 01-04-2010
55-003-0700. 007 WALLACE FAMILY TRUST $19,900 02-02-2010
55-028-0104. 000 WAFER,ERIC A $21,000 09-10-2009
14 - 002 - 1201 . 000 FIGGINS,MICHAEL R & SUZANNE B $25,000 02-01-2010
16 - 004 -2100. 000 VOYTKO,ANDREW M $26,000 02-18-2010
55-142 - 0178 . 008 MCKEE,TODD E & BRIANNE L $29,350 02-03-2010
55-036-0302.000 ANZIO,THOMAS M & CINDI S $55,550 02-26-2010
55-042-0205. 000 VLAHOS,BASIL J $90,250 02-22-2010
8 Median: $25,500

Page 1 of 1



Previously Approved Homestead/Farmstead Parcels
Removed from Median List due to Property Transfer
Run: March 19, 2010

BIG BEAVER FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT Value Transfer Date
78 - 001 - 0914 . 000 KAERCHER,SCOTT L $8,250 02-08-2010
05-003-0600.000 RAK DEVELOPMENT LLC $12,050 02-26-2010
05 -002 - 0600 . 000 DESIMONE,HELEN S $12,250 02-12-2010
03 -003-0203.000 PETRO,ANDREW $12,950 12-17-2009
03 -001-0421.000 KELLER,EDWARD J JR & COLLEEN S $16,350 12-17-2009
03-003-0708 . 002 ORSILLO,ANTHONY J $17,850 02-24-2010
53-002-0201.003 DZURA,MARK JOSEPH $23,750 02-16-2010
07-002-1322.000 CUDDY,JOSHUAE $31,250 02-02-2010
8 Median: $14,650
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Previously Approved Homestead/Farmstead Parcels
Removed from Median List due to Property Transfer
Run: March 19, 2010

BLACKHAWK SCHOOL DISTRICT Value Transfer Date
77-122 - 0135.973 MCADOO,EDWIN $8,100 11-09-2009
77 -121-0145.902 ZICKEFOOSE,ROBERT $12,650 02-03-2010
72 - 011 - 0316 . 000 HARTNETT,MARGARET M & BLUEDORN,CHRISTINE L $17,000 02-03-2010
72 - 003 - 1109 . 000 DIXON,DAVID R $17,450 02-12-2010
77-122-0135.934 WARREN,RICHARD & GLADIS $17,500 10-15-2009
57-004 - 0701 . 000 CB INVESTMENTS,LLC $17,650 02-12-2010
72 - 002 - 0400 . 000 WILLIAMS,KEVIN & KIMBERLY L $17,950 02-03-2010
58 -101-0199. 007 POMERICO,JESSE J $18,500 01-13-2010
57-012-0329.000 WOLFORD,CATHY A $22,050 02-18-2010
57-004 - 0330 . 002 HUNT,RANDALL W $37,200 02-25-2010
57-010-0307.000 CERBUS,KELLY J $38,800 02-20-2010
77 -131-0207 . P00 HINZMAN,S WILLIAM $38,850 02-19-2010
57-017-0905. P00 DUDO,BRIAN J & LAURA B $42,575 02-23-2010
57-142-0148 . P05 RICCL,DOMENIC & CHRISTINE ETAL $90,005 09-16-2009
14 Median: $18,225
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Previously Approved Homestead/Farmstead Parcels
Removed from Median List due to Property Transfer
Run: March 19, 2010

CENTRAL VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT Value Transfer Date
38-004-0704.000 HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CONSUMER DISCOUNT CORPORA $12,340 01-04-2010
36 -002-0705. 000 PARISE,DEVAN N $16,750 07-30-2009
56 - 017 - 0505 . 000 HARRIS,LOIS W $23,800 02-03-2010
36 - 002 - 0911 . 000 BAKER,PATRICIA L & TAORMINA,ERNEST J ETAL $28,750 12-28-2009
56 - 012 - 0406 . 000 BITCKO,MICHAEL R $28,950 02-02-2010
56 - 031 - 0906 . 002 CIANFAGLIONE,GILBERT $31,000 02-05-2010
56 - 032 - 0101 . 000 SHOWRANK,DANIELLE ELIAS TOTH,JENNIFER ETAL $32,700 02-01-2010
56 - 051 - 0140 . 000 PORTO,WILLIAM R $55,000 12-11-2009
8 Median: $28,850
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Previously Approved Homestead/Farmstead Parcels
Removed from Median List due to Property Transfer
Run: March 19, 2010

FREEDOM SCHOOL DISTRICT

69 -155-0170.
69 -155-0170.
69 -155-0152.
27-001 - 0425.
27-001-0161.
26 - 001 - 0828 .
18-001-0702.
25-001 - 0892.

8

942
975
910
000
000
000
000
000

WILSON,JOHN R
GALLUP,C MARLEEN
RIES,ASHLEY M
SMILEY,HEATHER J
GAUDINO,AL

KELLER,EDWARD J JR & COLLEEN S

CHUMAK,EDWARD R & RALPH
THOMAS,JARED D & JENNA M
Median:

$12,550

Page 1 of 1

Value
$2,500
$2,500
$7,600
$10,650
$14,450
$14,500
$14,650
$18,400

Transfer Date
02-11-2010
02-11-2010
10-08-2008
02-03-2010
12-10-2009
12-10-2009
02-12-2009
02-05-2010



Previously Approved Homestead/Farmstead Parcels
Removed from Median List due to Property Transfer
Run: March 19, 2010

HOPEWELL SCHOOL DISTRICT
CLIFFORD,WILLIAM & MARYANN

65-213-0104.
66 -232-0107 .
65-009 - 0123 .
65 -012 - 0500 .
66 - 222 - 0137.
75-182-0272.
65-003-0117.
65-014 - 0524.
65 - 042 - 0216 .
65 -034 - 0229.
65-029-0301.

11

944
805
000
000
P00
000
000
000
000
002
000

CHECHUCK,MICHAEL & ANN
RINEHART,DARRIEL D
GRECO,MICHAEL & BRENDA
NEWMAN,RALPH

ROSS,SCOTT L

MCCARTHY,BETTY & COLLINS,CHERYL A

BUCKLEN,CARRIE L
BARISANO,DOMENIC
MURRAY,RAYMOND JR & CHAMBERS,LORRAINE

PUSHINSKY,LEONARD & JOANNE

Median:

$22,500
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Value

$3,150

$3,800
$13,150
$14,300
$15,110
$22,500
$22,800
$23,450
$23,675
$36,500
$54,650

Transfer Date
10-14-2009
02-10-2010
11-19-2009
02-05-2010
12-21-2009
02-09-2010
02-22-2010
02-23-2010
09-09-2009
02-19-2010
02-17-2010



Previously Approved Homestead/Farmstead Parcels
Removed from Median List due to Property Transfer
Run: March 19, 2010

MIDLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT Value
33-011-0103.000 HODGE,RICKY L $20,000
1 Median: $20,000

Page 1 of 1

Transfer Date
08-21-2009



Previously Approved Homestead/Farmstead Parcels
Removed from Median List due to Property Transfer
Run: March 19, 2010

NEW BRIGHTON SCHOOL DISTRICT

59-143-0143.
74 - 001 - 0382.
41 -004 - 0804 .
41 - 004 - 0906 .
43 -006 - 0607 .
59 - 003 - 0404 .
59-005-0101.

7

881
987
000
000
000
000
000

MCCLAIN,SYLVIA
SKIDMORE,ANNA

US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION TRUSTEE

MERRIMAN,VIRGINIA A
MEYER,TONI L

LORKOVICH,LEONA W & STEPHAN

FEITS,RONALD B
Median:

$11,950

Page 1 of 1

Value
$2,050
$7,850
$9,850
$11,950
$15,500
$25,300
$26,150

Transfer Date
10-23-2009
06-01-2009
01-04-2010
02-24-2010
02-15-2010
01-26-2010
02-08-2010



Previously Approved Homestead/Farmstead Parcels
Removed from Median List due to Property Transfer
Run: March 19, 2010

RIVERSIDE SCHOOL DISTRICT Value Transfer Date
70 - 104 - 0300 . 002 LAW,ADAMJ $15,400 02-11-2010
70 -103-0122.000 MANSELL,JOAN MARIE $20,750 12-11-2008
70 - 003 - 0212 . 000 ROGERS,CHRISTOPHER W & KAYLA $21,800 01-26-2010
70 - 024 - 0203 . 000 FANNIE MAE $25,200 01-04-2010
68 -124 -0133. 001 COOPER,JANICE L $26,950 02-08-2010
70 - 114 - 0265 . 002 ANDREAS,CARRIE J $32,100 01-06-2010
6 Median: $23,500
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Previously Approved Homestead/Farmstead Parcels
Removed from Median List due to Property Transfer
Run: March 19, 2010

ROCHESTER SCHOOL DISTRICT Value Transfer Date

49 - 001 - 0804 . 000 CROSBY,JON R & RENEE L $11,150 02-24-2010

76 - 002 - 0612 . 000 SCOTT,DAWN $13,050 12-21-2009

46 - 001 - 1004 . 000 MCFARLAND,LESLIE A $17,100 02-24-2010

20 - 001 -0209. 000 TKACIK,KIMBERLY H $18,450 02-05-2010

76 - 003 - 0526 . 000 STEFFEN,HAROLD L $27,500 02-21-2010
5 Median: $17,100
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Previously Approved Homestead/Farmstead Parcels
Removed from Median List due to Property Transfer
Run: March 19, 2010

SOUTH SIDE SCHOOL DISTRICT

62-201-0172.
63 -201-0231.
62-201-0172.
28 - 001 - 0402 .
63 -222-0172.

5

923
998
888
000
009

GRIMM MH SALES

LITTELL.MARK

COOPER,CAROL A

NELSON,LISINDA R

CITIZENS BANK OF PENNSYLVANIA
Median: $8,500

Page 1 of 1

Value
$2,500
$8,000
$8,500
$12,200
$54,550

Transfer Date
02-13-2009
02-16-2010
12-11-2009
02-26-2010
01-04-2010



Previously Approved Homestead/Farmstead Parcels
Removed from Median List due to Property Transfer
Run: March 19, 2010

WESTERN BEAVER SCHOOL DISTRICT Value
67 - 005 - 0525 . 000 GRANITO,ANTHONY JOHN $26,700
1 Median: $26,700

Page 1 of 1

Transfer Date
02-23-2010
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